TOLL RATE SCHEDULE - Class 3 Trucks
[E-Z = E-ZPass] PEAK HOURS: Mon-Fri - 7:00 a.m.-9:00 a.m. & 4:30 p.m.-6:30 p.m.; All Day Sat & Sun; (based on time of entry)

Entry]| 1 2 3 4 5 6 6A 7 7A 8 8A 9 10 1 12 13 | 13A 14 | 14A | 14B | 14C | 15E |15W [15X 16E | 16W | 17 [ 18E |18W
Cash 2.75| 5.65| 8.05| 9.8515.60 11.80/12.85[14.55|15.8517.60 | 18.80]21.35 | 23.50 | 25.15 [ 25.15 | 29.55 | 34.50 35.55] 35.55| 31.65/32.95 |34.35 |35.35 |35.35 35.55 [35.55
1 E-ZPass 2.60| 5.30| 7.25| 9.05|14.25 10.70|11.80|13.15]14.4516.00 [ 17.20 | 19.35 | 21.50 | 23.05 | 23.05 | 27.00 | 31.50 32.45] 32.45 29.00{30.20 |31.35 |32.20 |32.20 32.45 [32.45
E-ZPass Off-Peak 2.45| 5.05| 6.90| 8.60|13.55 10.15]11.20{12.50 |13.75 | 15.20 | 16.35 | 18.40 | 20.45 | 21.90 [ 21.90 | 25.65 | 29.90 30.85| 30.85| 27.55|28.70 |29.80 |30.60 |30.60 30.85 |30.85
Cash 2.75 2.75] 4.90| 7.2012.85 8.65| 9.85]11.8013.40[14.55]15.85]18.65 | 20.60 |22.40 | 22.40 | 26.45 | 31.65] 32.75| 33.45| 28.70]30.05 |31.35 |32.35 [32.35 35.55 [35.55
2 E-ZPass 2.60 2.60| 4.50| 6.45|11.80 8.05| 9.05]10.70|12.25[13.15]14.4517.05 | 18.75 | 20.45 | 20.45 | 24.35 | 29.00] 30.00| 30.50 26.25|27.55 |28.60 |29.45 [29.45 32.45 [32.45
E-ZPass Off-Peak 2.45 2.45] 4.30| 6.15(11.20 7.70| 8.60]10.1511.65|12.50]13.75]16.20 | 17.80 |19.45 | 19.45|23.15 | 27.55] 28.50 28.95| 24.95]26.15 |27.15 |28.00 |28.00 30.85 |30.85
Cash 5.65| 2.75 2.15] 4.35| 9.85 5.65] 7.20| 8.65[10.65]11.8013.10}15.60 |17.60 |19.35 | 19.35 |23.85 | 28.70| 29.75| 30.60) 25.70/27.30 }28.45 |29.55 |29.55 32.95 [32.95]
3 E-ZPass 5.30| 2.60 1.90| 4.05] 9.05 5.30| 6.45] 8.05| 9.70(10.70]12.0014.25|16.00 |17.65 | 17.65|21.75 | 26.25] 27.25| 27.90| 23.50|24.95 |26.00 |27.00 [27.00 30.20 [30.20
E-ZPass Off-Peak 5.05]| 2.45 1.80] 3.85| 8.60 5.05| 6.15] 7.70] 9.2010.15]11.40]13.55 | 15.20 |16.75 | 16.75 | 20.65 | 24.95| 25.90| 26.50] 22.35|23.70 |24.70 |25.65 |25.65 28.70 |28.70
Cash 8.05| 4.90| 2.15 2.15| 8.05 4.35| 4.90| 7.20| 8.40| 9.85[10.95[13.40|15.60 [17.60 | 17.60 [21.65 | 26.45| 27.60| 28.70| 23.85/25.15 |26.30 [27.30 |27.30 30.85 [30.85
4 E-ZPass 7.25| 4.50| 1.90 190 7.25 4.05| 450| 6.45| 7.75| 9.05| 9.95(12.25]14.2516.00 | 16.00 [19.80 | 24.35| 25.15| 26.25| 21.75|23.05 |24.10 [24.95 |24.95 28.30 |28.30
E-ZPass Off-Peak 6.90| 4.30| 1.80 1.80| 6.90 3.85| 4.30| 6.15| 7.35| 8.60| 9.45[11.65|13.55|15.20 [15.20 | 18.80 | 23.15] 23.90| 24.95| 20.65]21.90 |22.90 |23.70 |23.70 26.90 |26.90
Cash 9.85| 7.20| 4.35]| 2.15 5.65 2.15| 2.75]| 4.90| 6.35| 8.05| 8.65/11.45|13.40|15.60|15.60|19.35 | 24.55] 25.70| 26.45| 21.65|23.50 |24.15 |25.15 [25.15 29.20 [29.20
5 E-ZPass 9.05| 6.45| 4.05| 1.90 5.30 1.90| 2.60| 4.50| 5.80| 7.25| 8.0510.50 [12.25|14.25|14.25|17.65 | 22.50| 23.50| 24.35| 19.80|21.50 |22.20 |23.05 |23.05 26.70 |26.70
E-ZPass Off-Peak 8.60| 6.15| 3.85| 1.80 5.05 1.80| 2.45| 430 5.50| 6.90| 7.7010.00 | 11.65]13.55|13.55|16.75 | 21.40| 22.35| 23.15| 18.80]20.45 |21.10 |21.90 |21.90 25.35 |25.35
Cash 15.60 |12.85| 9.85] 8.05| 5.65 4.60| 5.30| 7.40| 8.65]10.4011.45[13.90 |15.8518.00 | 18.00 [22.20 | 27.10| 28.15| 29.20| 24.10|25.70 |26.70 [27.60 |27.60 31.65 [31.65
6 E-ZPass 14.2511.80| 9.05| 7.25| 5.30 4.30| 4.75| 6.75| 8.05| 9.55[10.50|12.80 |14.45[16.50 | 16.50 [ 20.25 | 24.70| 25.70 26.70| 21.95|23.50 |24.35 [25.15 |25.15 29.00 |29.00
E-ZPass Off-Peak 13.55|11.20| 8.60 | 6.90| 5.05 4.10| 4.50| 6.40| 7.70| 9.05]10.00{12.15]13.75|15.65 | 15.65 |19.25 | 23.45| 24.40| 25.35| 20.85{22.35 |23.15 |23.90 [23.90 27.55 |27.55
Cash 5.45
B6A |E-ZPass 4.90
E-ZPass Off-Peak 4.65
Cash 11.80| 8.65| 5.65| 4.35| 2.15| 4.60 215| 2.75| 4.60| 5.65| 7.20| 9.35|11.45|13.40 |13.40|17.60 | 22.40| 23.85| 24.55| 19.35|21.35 |22.25 |23.50 |23.50 27.10 |27.10
7 E-ZPass 10.70| 8.05| 5.30| 4.05( 1.90| 4.30 1.90| 2.60| 4.30| 5.30| 6.45] 8.50[10.50|12.25|12.25]16.00 | 20.45( 21.75| 22.50| 17.65|19.35 |20.45 |21.50 |21.50 24.70 [24.70
E-ZPass Off-Peak 10.15| 7.70| 5.05| 3.85| 1.80| 4.10 1.80| 2.45| 410 5.05| 6.15| 8.0010.00|11.65|11.65[15.20 | 19.45| 20.65| 21.40| 16.75|18.40 |19.45 |20.45 |20.45 23.45 |23.45
Cash 12.85| 9.85| 7.20| 4.90| 2.75| 5.30 215 2.15| 3.50| 4.90| 6.10| 8.40|10.65]12.85]12.85[16.70 | 21.65| 22.70| 23.85| 18.80/20.60 |21.40 [22.40 |22.40 26.25 [26.25
7A |E-ZPass 11.80| 9.05| 6.45| 4.50| 2.60| 4.75 1.90 1.90| 3.20| 4.50| 5.60| 7.75| 9.70|11.80]11.80]15.30 | 19.80f 20.65| 21.75| 17.20{18.75 | 19.60 |20.45 |20.45 24.00 [24.00
E-ZPass Off-Peak 11.20| 8.60| 6.15]| 4.30| 2.45| 4.50 1.80 1.80| 3.05| 4.30| 5.30| 7.35| 9.20|11.20|11.20|14.55 | 18.80f 19.60| 20.65| 16.35|17.80 |18.60 |19.45 |19.45 22.80 |22.80
Cash 14.55111.80| 8.65| 7.20| 4.90| 7.40 2.75| 2.15 1.65| 2.75| 4.35| 6.35| 8.40[10.65[10.65|14.55| 19.35| 21.10f 21.65| 16.70/18.65 |19.50 |20.60 |20.60 24.10 [24.10
8 E-ZPass 13.15(10.70| 8.05| 6.45| 4.50| 6.75 2.60| 1.90 1.45| 2.60| 4.05| 5.80| 7.75| 9.70| 9.70|13.15| 17.65] 19.20| 19.80| 15.30|17.05 |17.75 |18.75 [18.75 21.95 |21.95
E-ZPass Off-Peak 12.50|10.15| 7.70| 6.15| 4.30| 6.40 2.45| 1.80 1.40| 2.45| 3.85| 5.50| 7.35| 9.20| 9.2012.50 | 16.75] 18.25| 18.80| 14.55]/16.20 |16.85 |17.80 [17.80 20.85 |20.85
Cash 15.8513.40(10.65 | 8.40| 6.35| 8.65 4.60| 3.50| 1.65 1.65| 2.75| 5.30| 7.40| 9.35| 9.35[13.40] 18.65| 19.35| 20.60| 15.60/16.90 |18.20 [19.20 |19.20 22.70 [22.70
8A |E-ZPass 14.4512.25| 9.70| 7.75| 5.80| 8.05 430 3.20| 1.45 1.45| 2.60| 4.75| 6.75| 8.50| 8.50(12.25| 17.05| 17.65| 18.75| 14.25|15.55 |16.60 |17.45 |17.45 20.65 |20.65
E-ZPass Off-Peak 13.75111.65| 9.20| 7.35| 5.50| 7.70 4.10] 3.05| 1.40 1.40| 2.45] 4.50| 6.40| 8.00| 8.00|11.65| 16.20f 16.75| 17.80| 13.55{14.75 |15.75 | 16.60 |16.60 19.60 |19.60
Cash 17.60 |14.55[11.80 | 9.85| 8.0510.40 5.65| 4.90] 2.75| 1.65 1.65] 3.50| 5.65| 8.05| 8.05]11.80| 16.70| 18.00f 18.80] 13.90[15.60 |16.60 [17.60 |17.60 21.35 [21.35
9 E-ZPass 16.00|13.15(10.70 | 9.05| 7.25| 9.55 5.30| 4.50| 2.60| 1.45 1.45| 3.20| 5.30| 7.25| 7.25|10.70 | 15.30| 16.50f 17.20| 12.80{14.25 |15.05 [16.00 |16.00 19.35 |19.35
E-ZPass Off-Peak 15.20112.50{10.15 | 8.60| 6.90| 9.05 5.05) 4.30] 2.45] 1.40 1.40) 3.05] 5.05| 6.90| 6.90]10.15] 14.55| 15.65) 16.35] 12.15/13.55 |14.30 [15.20 |15.20 18.40 |18.40
Cash 18.80|15.85(13.10 |10.95| 8.65|11.45 7.20| 6.10| 4.35| 2.75| 1.65 2.45| 4.60| 6.35| 6.35|10.65| 15.60| 16.70| 17.60| 12.85|14.25 |15.55 |16.50 [16.50 19.90 {19.90
10 |E-ZPass 17.20|14.45(12.00 | 9.95| 8.0510.50 6.45| 5.60| 4.05| 2.60| 1.45 2.20| 4.30| 5.80| 5.80| 9.70| 14.25] 15.30| 16.00f 11.80]12.95 |14.15 |15.00 [15.00 18.30 [18.30
E-ZPass Off-Peak 16.3513.75(11.40 | 9.45[ 7.70|10.00 6.15] 5.30| 3.85| 2.45]| 1.40 210 | 4.10] 550 5.50| 9.20|13.55| 14.55| 15.20| 11.2012.35 [13.45 [14.25 [14.25 17.40 |17.40
Cash 21.35]18.65(15.60 |13.40 |[11.45 | 13.90 9.35| 8.40| 6.35| 5.30| 3.50| 2.45 2.15| 4.35| 4.35| 8.25]|13.10| 14.25| 15.45| 10.40|11.80 [12.95 |13.90 |13.90 17.60 [17.60
11 |E-ZPass 19.3517.05|14.25 |12.25[10.50 [ 12.80 8.50| 7.75| 5.80| 4.75| 3.20| 2.20 1.90| 4.05]| 4.05| 7.50 12.00] 12.95| 14.00| 9.55|10.70|11.85|12.80 {12.80 16.00 |16.00
E-ZPass Off-Peak 18.40|16.20 {13.55 |11.65 [10.00 [ 12.15 8.00| 7.35| 5.50| 4.50| 3.05| 2.10 1.80| 3.85| 3.85| 7.15| 11.40| 12.35| 13.30| 9.05|10.15]11.25 |12.15 |12.15 15.20 |15.20
Cash 23.50 |20.60 17.60 | 15.60 [13.40 | 15.85 11.45|10.65| 8.40| 7.40| 5.65| 4.60| 2.15 2.15] 2.15| 6.10] 10.95| 12.30f 13.10] 8.25| 9.85[10.80|11.80 |11.80 15.60 |15.60
12 |E-ZPass 21.50 |18.75(16.00 |14.25 [12.25 | 14.45 10.50| 9.70| 7.75| 6.75| 5.30| 4.30| 1.90 1.90| 1.90| 5.60| 9.95| 11.25[ 12.00f 7.50| 9.05| 9.85|10.70 {10.70 14.25 |14.25
E-ZPass Off-Peak 20.45|17.80{15.20 |13.55 [11.65 | 13.75 10.00| 9.20| 7.35| 6.40| 5.05| 4.10] 1.80 1.80| 1.80| 5.30| 9.45] 10.70| 11.40 7.15] 8.60 | 9.35]10.15 [10.15 13.55 |13.55
Cash 25.1522.4019.35 |17.60 |15.60 | 18.00 13.40|12.85[10.65| 9.35| 8.05| 6.35| 4.35| 2.15 1.65| 4.35| 8.65]10.40f 10.95| 6.10] 8.05| 8.80| 9.85| 9.85 13.40 |13.40
13 |E-ZPass 23.0520.45|17.65 | 16.00 [14.25 | 16.50 12.25|11.80| 9.70| 8.50| 7.25| 5.80| 4.05| 1.90 1.45| 4.05| 8.05| 9.55| 9.95| 5.60| 7.25| 8.05| 9.05| 9.05 12.25 |12.25
E-ZPass Off-Peak 21.90 | 19.45[16.75 | 15.20 [13.55 | 15.65 11.65/11.20| 9.20| 8.00| 6.90| 5.50] 3.85| 1.80 1.40| 3.85| 7.70] 9.05| 9.45] 5.30| 6.90| 7.70 | 8.60 | 8.60 11.65 |11.65
Cash 25.15]22.4019.35 |17.60 | 15.60 | 18.00 13.40]12.85]10.65| 9.35] 8.05| 6.35| 4.35] 2.15]| 1.65 2.75] 8.65]10.40| 10.95|] 6.10| 8.05]| 8.80| 9.85| 9.85 13.40 |13.40
13A |E-ZPass 23.05|20.45]17.65 [16.00 [ 14.25 | 16.50 12.25]11.80| 9.70 | 8.50| 7.25| 5.80| 4.05| 1.90| 1.45 2.60| 8.05| 9.55| 9.95| 5.60| 7.25| 8.05| 9.05| 9.05 12.25 [12.25
E-ZPass Off-Peak 21.90 /19.45]16.75 |15.20 |13.55 | 15.65 11.65]11.20] 9.20| 8.00f 6.90| 5.50| 3.85| 1.80] 1.40 2.45| 7.70] 9.05| 9.45| 5.30] 6.90| 7.70| 8.60 | 8.60 11.65 |11.65
Cash 29.55 |26.45 |23.85 |21.65 |19.35 [22.20 17.60|16.70[14.55 |13.40 |11.80 [10.65| 8.25| 6.10| 4.35| 2.75 490 6.10|] 7.20| 2.15| 3.50 | 4.75| 5.65| 5.65 9.35] 9.35
14 |E-ZPass 27.00 |24.35]21.75 [19.80 |17.65 | 20.25 16.00]15.30[13.15|12.25[10.70 | 9.70| 7.50| 5.60| 4.05| 2.60 4.50| 5.60| 6.45| 1.90| 3.20| 4.30| 5.30 | 5.30 8.50 | 8.50
E-ZPass Off-Peak 25.65 |23.15]20.65 [18.80 |16.75 |19.25 15.20114.5512.50 | 11.65[10.15| 9.20| 7.15| 5.30| 3.85| 2.45 4.30| 5.30] 6.15| 1.80| 3.05| 4.10| 5.05 | 5.05 8.00 | 8.00
Cash 34.50 [31.65]28.70 |26.45 |24.55 | 27.10 22.40121.65[19.35 |18.65|16.70 | 15.60|13.10 [10.95 | 8.65| 8.65| 4.90 2.15| 2.75| 7.20| 8.40| 9.65 |[10.65 |10.65 14.25 [14.25
14A |E-ZPass 31.50 |29.00 |126.25 |24.35 |22.50 |24.70 20.45)19.80 [17.65 |17.05|15.30 | 14.25|12.00 | 9.95| 8.05| 8.05| 4.50 1.90| 2.60| 6.45| 7.75| 8.80 | 9.70 | 9.70 12.95 [12.95
E-ZPass Off-Peak 29.90 |27.55]24.95 |23.15 |21.40 |23.45 19.45118.80 [16.75 |16.20 |14.55 |13.55|11.40 | 9.45]| 7.70| 7.70| 4.30 1.80| 2.45| 6.15 7.35| 8.40| 9.20| 9.20 12.35 [12.35
Cash 35.55 [32.75129.75 |27.60 |25.70 | 28.15 23.85]22.70(21.10 |19.35 |18.00 [ 16.70 |14.25 | 12.30 [{10.40 | 10.40| 6.10| 2.15 2.15| 8.25| 9.85]10.80 [{11.80 |11.80 15.60 [15.60
14B |E-ZPass 32.45|30.00]27.25 |25.15|23.50 | 25.70 21.75]20.6519.20 | 17.65|16.50 | 15.30[12.95 [11.25] 9.55| 9.55| 5.60| 1.90 1.90| 7.50| 9.05| 9.85(10.70|10.70 14.25 |14.25
E-ZPass Off-Peak 30.85 |28.50]25.90 |23.90 | 22.35 | 24.40 20.65]19.60(18.25|16.75|15.65|14.55|12.35 [10.70 | 9.05| 9.05| 5.30| 1.80 1.80| 7.15| 8.60 | 9.35(10.15|10.15 13.55 |13.55
Cash 35.55 | 33.45130.60 |28.70 | 26.45 | 29.20 24.55]23.8521.65 |20.60 [18.80 | 17.60 |15.45 [13.10 |10.95 |10.95| 7.20| 2.75] 2.15| 8.65]10.65 |11.70 |12.85 [12.85 16.50 |16.50
14C |E-ZPass 32.45 |30.50 127.90 |26.25 |24.35 | 26.70 22.50]21.7519.80 | 18.75[17.20 | 16.00 [14.00 [12.00 | 9.95| 9.95| 6.45| 2.60| 1.90| 8.05| 9.70[10.70 |11.80 {11.80 15.00 |15.00
E-ZPass Off-Peak 30.85 [28.95]26.50 |24.95 |23.15 | 25.35 21.40]20.65[18.80 | 17.80 [16.35]15.20|13.30 |11.40| 9.45| 9.45| 6.15| 2.45] 1.80| 7.70] 9.20|10.15|11.20 {11.20 14.25 [14.25
Cash 31.65 |28.7025.70 |23.85 |21.65 | 24.10 19.35]18.8016.70 | 15.60 [13.90 | 12.85|10.40 | 8.25] 6.10| 6.10| 2.15] 7.20] 8.25| 8.65 2.15] 2.60 | 3.50 | 3.50 7.40] 7.40
15E |E-ZPass 29.00 |26.25]23.50 [21.75 [19.80 |21.95 17.65]17.20 [15.30 | 14.2512.80|11.80| 9.55| 7.50| 5.60| 5.60| 1.90| 6.45| 7.50| 8.05 1.90| 2.35| 3.20 | 3.20 6.75 ] 6.75
E-ZPass Off-Peak 27.55 |24.95]22.35 |20.65 |18.80 | 20.85 16.75]16.35[14.55 |13.55]12.15]11.20| 9.05| 7.15] 5.30| 5.30| 1.80| 6.15] 7.15| 7.70 1.80 | 2.20 | 3.05] 3.05 6.40 | 6.40
Cash 32.95 [30.05 |27.30 [25.15 |23.50 | 25.70 21.35]20.60 [18.65 |16.90 [15.60 | 14.25|11.80 | 9.85| 8.05| 8.05| 3.50 | 8.40| 9.85| 10.65| 2.15 230| 245] 2.45 5.65 | 5.65
15W |E-ZPass 30.20 |27.55]24.95 |23.05 |21.50 |23.50 19.35]18.75[17.05 |15.55 [14.25|12.95[10.70 | 9.05| 7.25| 7.25| 3.20 | 7.75] 9.05| 9.70| 1.90 215] 2.20| 2.20 5.30 ] 5.30
E-ZPass Off-Peak 28.70 |26.15]23.70 |21.90 [20.45 |22.35 18.40117.80[16.20 |14.75 |13.55|12.35[10.15 | 8.60| 6.90| 6.90| 3.05| 7.35| 8.60| 9.20| 1.80 2.00] 2.10| 2.10 5.05 | 5.05
Cash 34.35 |31.35]28.45 |26.30 [24.15 |26.70 22.25121.40 19.50 |18.20 [16.60 | 15.55 [12.95 |10.80 | 8.80 | 8.80| 4.75| 9.65| 10.80| 11.70] 2.60| 2.30 0.90 2.00
15X |E-ZPass 31.35 |28.60 |26.00 |24.10 [22.20 |24.35 20.4519.60 17.75 |16.60 [15.05 | 14.15|11.85| 9.85| 8.05| 8.05| 4.30| 8.80| 9.85| 10.70| 2.35| 2.15 0.80 1.90
E-ZPass Off-Peak 29.80 |27.15]24.70 |22.90 [21.10 |23.15 19.45118.60 [16.85 |15.75 |14.30 |13.45|11.25 | 9.35] 7.70| 7.70| 4.10| 8.40| 9.35|10.15| 2.20| 2.00 0.75 1.80
Cash 35.35 |32.35[29.55 | 27.30 [25.15 | 27.60 23.50)22.40]20.60 |19.20 [{17.60 | 16.50|13.90 [{11.80 ] 9.85| 9.85| 5.65] 10.65]| 11.80| 12.85) 3.50| 2.45| 0.90
16E |E-ZPass 32.20 |29.45]27.00 |24.95 |23.05 | 25.15 21.50)20.45(18.75|17.45|16.00|15.00/12.80 [{10.70 | 9.05| 9.05| 5.30| 9.70| 10.70| 11.80f 3.20| 2.20 | 0.80
E-ZPass Off-Peak 30.60 |28.00]25.65 [23.70 |21.90 | 23.90 20.45]19.4517.80 | 16.60 |15.20 | 14.25|12.15 [10.15| 8.60| 8.60| 5.05| 9.20| 10.15| 11.20f 3.05| 2.10| 0.75
Cash 35.35 32.35]29.55 |27.30 |25.15 | 27.60 23.50]22.40|20.60 |19.20 [{17.60 | 16.50 |13.90 [11.80 ] 9.85| 9.85| 5.65] 10.65| 11.80| 12.85| 3.50| 2.45 3.30
16W | E-ZPass 32.20 |29.45]27.00 |24.95 |23.05 | 25.15 21.50120.45[18.75 |17.45|16.00 | 15.00 [12.80 [10.70 | 9.05| 9.05| 5.30 | 9.70] 10.70| 11.8| 03.20] 2.20 3.00
E-ZPass Off-Peak 30.60 28.00 ]25.65 |23.70 |21.90 |23.90 20.45]19.4517.80 |16.60 |15.20 | 14.2512.15 [10.15] 8.60 | 8.60| 5.05| 9.20] 10.15| 11.20f 3.05| 2.10 2.85
Cash 5.60
17 |E-ZPass 5.15
E-ZPass Off-Peak 4.90
Cash 35.55 |35.55 132.95 |30.85 |29.20 |31.65 27.10]26.25 |24.10 |22.70 [21.35 | 19.90 |17.60 {15.60 | 13.40 |13.40 | 9.35 | 14.25] 15.60| 16.50 7.40] 5.65| 2.00
18E |E-ZPass 32.45 |32.45 130.20 |28.30 |26.70 [29.00 24.70|24.00 {21.95 |120.65 |19.35 [18.30 |16.00 |14.25 [12.25 |12.25| 8.50 | 12.95[14.251| 5.00{ 6.75] 5.30 | 1.90
E-ZPass Off-Peak 30.85 [30.85 |28.70 |26.90 |25.35 |27.55 23.45122.80 {20.85 |19.60 [18.40 [17.40 [15.20 |13.55 |11.65 [11.65 | 8.00 | 12.35| 13.55] 14.25| 6.40| 5.05 | 1.80
Cash 135.55 | 35.55 [32.95 |30.85 |29.20 |31.65 27.1026.25 |24.10 |22.70 |21.35 | 19.90 |17.60 | 15.60 |13.40 {13.40 | 9.35 | 14.25| 15.60] 16.50| 7.40] 5.65 3.30
18W |E-ZPass 32.45 [32.45 130.20 |28.30 26.70 |29.00 24.70|24.00 21.95 |120.65 |19.35 [18.30 | 16.00 |14.25 [12.25 |12.25 | 8.50 | 12.95] 14.25| 15.00{ 6.75]| 5.30 3.00
E-ZPass Off-Peak 30.85 |30.85 |28.70 26.90 |25.35 [27.55 23.4522.80 |20.85 |19.60 [18.40 | 17.40 |15.20 |13.55 |[11.65 [11.65 | 8.00 | 12.35| 13.55| 14.25| 6.40| 5.05 2.85




